
IX THE COOS BAY TIMES, MARSHFIELD, OREGON, WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 1910 EVENING EDITION.
i.'

,y.!

fk eraii fjgures for LIVELY HUES SE LIFE BOOSTER FOR Now is the lb- .or ,I1C

'J1

'

'
1
i'l

!l
ft

COOS COUNTY ARE COMPILED OVER 01 s 00 0 COOS BAY RAINY DAYS
AVo nro ready ,V,

),

'

1 i'

M

Tho registration In Coos county this yenr Id a heavy one. According
. to the figures furnished by the Count y Cleric and Indicated In tho tabulated

abstract thero Is a totnl of 3,310 voters registered before tho primaries.
Last year before tho election there were 3H30 registered. When tho books
go back Into the hands of those who are registering this difference will be
more thnn mndo up nnd tho total registration before tho election this
year will bo greater than lust year.

Populists are rather scarce. There are only three registered In tho
county. Thero aro only 31 prohibitionists. Tho following tablo shows
the numbor of voters registering In tho different precincts:

Numbor and Name
2
p

1 Lakesldo 26
S Tomploton 30

3 Lako U
A Allegany 35
C Cooston 76
C Coos River f7
7 North Bond, North.... 252
8 North IJend, South. .. .229
9 North 230

10 Mnrshlleld Control. . . .275
11 South 191
12 Newport 15

13 Uunkor Hill 64

14 Kautsldo 76

15 Empire 54

1G South Slough 45

17 Coob City 37
18 Sumner 28
19 Coalcdo 24

20 Ilurton 30
21 Dora 39
ll2 Missouri 25

t 3 "LCO M MM III MM I ,!
24 Coqullle, East 162

2G Coqullle, West 172

20 ,Rlvorton 63

27 49

28 Prosper 77
29 Rnndon, East 241
30 Dnndon, West . ;'. 226
31 Four Mile 55
32 Norway 72
33 Myrtto Point, West.... 127
34 Myrtle Point, East 133
35 Enchanted ....- - 40
30 Rowland '. 18

MO

PRECINCT.

Slnrshflcld,

Marshlleld,

Parhcrsburg

.

It

to

of

nt

no

In
Is

17
16
23
21
47
46

S

41
34
25
17
21
no

17
16
20
10

3

87

21
19
39

'148
19
30
77
83
21

0

IB d
S.
O '
n
3
F

3
8

9

6

8

5

31
34
38
54
35

4

12
8

11
7

9

4

44

9

10
7

48
35
19
19
14
47
42
17
20
24
32
10

0

C
o

.f 2
b

i

l

1

t

1

3

I

1

1

1

1

5

4

7

1

18
23
12

7

0

0

0

4

11
12

18
24

IS
5

18

4

Totals .....'....: 3316 1991 065 31

i.v cimuv COUNTY.

10

w
o

6 K.
s. S, ST

o

o

l
o

5

1

0
1

3

0

0
0

0

0

0

0
0

0

3
0

0

0
0

0

5

S

7

6

0

6
6

Tho total registration Curry county boforo primaries 525.
Last year boforo tho election wore registered thero were
votes enst tho election. This yenr boforo tho olectlon tho registration
will exceed that yenr, which Indicates that candidates nro go.
Ing nftor the votes Curry. Tho registration Curry county according

political complexion follows:
Republicans Independents
Democrats 141 Refused slato
Prohibitionists
Socialists Total
Populists

Tho registration Curry county before election may roncli ol-m-

000.

E

OF

HS
MM

Story That Hill Route Will

Lead From Grants Pass

Here.

Tho Orcgoulltn prints tory nbotit

lue nctlYltlOH Grants Pat by thr
Southern Pnclrio nnd lit Interests.
The Itoin stales that who have
been over tho country believe that
tho Hill route will le.nd down Kvnns
Creek (.rants Pass, thonco follow-

ing Roguo Rlvor Its mouth,
then going down tho coast, Alnrfth.

Held. At tho mouth tho Sluslaw
River tho'toa'd'lSoXintetVd tie b'ullt
up tho valley Join tho projected
electric .lino from Portland ,Ei'
gen.o.

AVEUE IIOTII CORDIAL.

JlousoveU mill Tuft Reported Good
Terms.

(By Associated Tress.)
NEW HAVEN, Conn., Sept. 21.

Re)orts apparent lack U10

old tlmo cordiality betvcan Proslduut
Tnft nnd Col, Roosovoll during tholr
meotliiK this city, either before

after luncheon nnd the conference,
was deprocntod yostorday by Presi-

dent Arthur Hndloy, tho Ynlo
University, who wns prosont through-nu- t

the luncheon. Hndloy said:
saw trace anything friendli-
ness manner either man.
There nothing suggest anything
lnit tho old tlmo cordiality."

159
130
151
189
137

107

155

10.

20

11.

313

tho
nnd 484

Inst tho

505

tho

mon

tho

nny

but
tho

COAST LEAGUE

BULL SCOREl

Portland Shuts Out Vernon and

San Francisco Beats

Oakland.

HOW TlllJY. STAND.

Won.
Portland S9
Oakland 95
San Francisco., 92
Vernon' $4
I.oa Angeles.. .$7
9aeranum6 .CO

ET

79
S7

100

Associated Pre.)
PORTLAND, Oro., Sept. !). tho

yesterday's jtainos tho
Const LqaKiio follows;

AT PORTLAND
Portland
Vernon

AT SAN FRANCISCO
Snn Francisco
Oakland

AT LOS ANGELES
Los Angeles. .,.,.,,...
Sacramento

DISCOVER UOMU FACTORY.

J

0
0
0
0

0
0

1

1
o'

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

1

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

OS

79

S7

o
3
C

ff

2

r 0

R.
2

1

R.

2

aj--

3
Oh

a- - in 2,- -

sis.
s

1 3
1 0
3 2

9

3
41
32
23

7

3

0
7

9

10
1

0

0
O

4

5

0
9

14
3
4

3
10
16

0
5
7

7

5

206 47

In lg
505

at
of

In In
to Is ns

332 27

n I

0 ;

,,, 14
, ft I

In
to

"

i

at

to
to

of

to
to

to

on

of

In or

T. of

"1

of

of
to

.4

to

. .

.53S

.491

(Uy

In In
wore at

R.

,

3. .

18

II.

3

H.
5

4

II.
11

9

Political Plot Is Uncovered nt LMhwi,
Portugnl,

(Bv Associated )

LISllON, Portugal, Sept. 21, Tho
pollco discovered a bomb fnc-tor- y.

Ton nrrosts been mndo.
Quo man subsequently confessed to
tho existence of a political

Read the Times 3Vnr Ad. Try .Times' Want Ad; a

?P

Lost.

.540

.500

.301

scores

Press

hnvo

hnvo

plot.

(Continued from Dago 1.)

owners to pay and seventy cents for
each post for tho city to pay. This

seventy cents Is the chargo that will
uo mado for keeping ono light on
each post lighted from midnight until
morning.

Delay City Charter.
City Attorney Qoss reported that

ho had not had amplo tlmo to go over
the proposed now city charter fully
nnd that ho thought It wns a matter
that the council should also go Into
thoroughly, boforo submitting It to n
vote of tho people. Ho said that he
felt cortnln thero wpro n numbor of
chnnge.8 that might bo mndo to ad-
vantage. Ho said that while the mnt-te- r

could be rushed through nnd bo
submitted nt tho city election- - In De-

cember, he thought it would bo bet-
ter to wnlt nnd submit It nt a special
election. Ho called attention to the
fact that tho city olllclals aro ac
quainted with tho provisions of tho
present chnrter ennbllng them to go
nhend fnlrly well with tho work, but
that It would tnko them some tlmo to
fnmlllnrlzo themselves with tho now
ono. The council decided not to try
to fltibmlt it at the city election but to
wnt until they hnvo tlmo to study it
moro thoroughly.

Other, UiiMncKN.
Mnyor Straw reported thnt W. C.

Duobner wns getting nnxlous for' (ho
city to do something about his lot
whero It projects Into tho street.
Councilman Powers snld that tho
council hnd once decided that It
would give Mr. Duobner $350 to
straighten .out tho street but would
not give n cent moro nnd If ho didn't
want to tnko that, ho could remain

0 ,ns ho Is. Tho other councllmen con- -
0 Jcurred except Councilman Nelson who-
0 onpOSOd Clvlncr Mr. Dlinlinnr nnvllilntr

City Attorney (loss reported thnt
ho wnB unnblo to reach nny agree-
ment with Robert Mnrsdcn and J. W.
Ronnott regarding tho water right
which they claim to hold on tho city
park, Plans for condemning tho wn-t- or

wore discussed. It may bo that
Fourth Htreot will bo opened northof
Highland nnd this will turn tho
spring water nwny from tho park. Tho
mnttcr will bo decided later.

City Attornoy floss was authorized
to endeavor to oxpedlto tho settlement
of tho Injunction proceedings in tho
North Cednr streot assessment enso
by arranging a settlement with tho
Lnpp nnd othor conflicting Interests.
If ho Is unsuccessful, tho matter will
bo fought out In court noxt month.

Mayor Straw ndvlsed against nc- -
coptlng I. Hncker's offer to donate
parts of certain streets In North
Mnrshlleld, west of Front street, pro-
viding tho city pnys for tho nil. The
mnttcr' hns been hanging llro for
sonio tlmo, but owing to tho conflict- -

ting claims of ownership concerning"
mo property which will result in n
1"'S legal tlit, Mnyor Straw snld he
was opposed to doing anything nbout
it. No n tlon was taken.

Hngqulst and Iljorqulst wero or-dor-od

paid $324 on tholr street con
tract, nnd Hugh McLnln nbout $S00
on his streot nnd sower contracts.

Tho Highland nvenuo street Im
provement by Contractor llllven was
accented.

l'r7 II " Jan103 Onlnos' verbal requost,
Hill onnnlll ,l.,.l, !.,. In n............ .i.n...w .,.., .v., UVV.111VD hi iMiuiifiU illtm- -
ttonnl ditches foV .draining tho south
pnrtof Rnllrottd Addition nnd to put
In tlilo gntok

tho city attorney wns Instructed to
drnU .n nmendmont to tho bulldlm:
Willfiunco so thnt people who lmvo to
nuVvo tholr buildings on account of
tho street grndo being changod will
not have to pny for a pormlt. The
mnttor was brought up by Peter
Johnson, who protested ngalnst pay-
ing $2.50 or $2.75 for raising his
house, nt tho cornor of Third nnd
Market. Ho will escape this oxponso
by waiting until tho ordlnanco Is
amended.

C. Mngnry'a pay as inspector of
tho West Mnrahftold sower wns

MANY HURT IN WRKCIf.

Railroad Collision Near Lisbon 1.
Juros Many.

(Bv Associated Press )

LISBON, Portugal, Sept, 21. One
hundrod nnd fifty persons wore In-

jured In n railroad train wreck near
Oporto. Nono wore klllod. Tho
gronter number of tho victims of th
accident were but slightly Injured.

Havo your LF.TTER HEADS nnd
HILL H12.DS printed nt THE TIMES
office, 1

(Continued from pago 1.)

Tho greatest faculty in tho world,"

said Mr. Lyon, "Is tho power of n

choice. In this wo see tho difference

between tho mnn nnd tho animal.
God gavo to mnn this powor of choice.

All activities wait for this choice.

Wo make choice contlnunlly. A mnn

cannot buy a spool of thread for his

wlfo or a thousand-acr- o farm with-

out ""'exorcising this power."
During tho course of his sermon,

Mr. Lyon dealt with various choices

In n most prnctcal manner. Ho touch

ed upon tho choices In matrimony
saying thnt tho young man, should

himself be ns pure as his bride. "It
Is not right thnt a young mnn should
fill his own life with unclcnnness nnd

cuter Into nil the vices nnd then seek

In mnrrlago the hand of n pure young

girl."
Tho Brent choice of eternnl life wns

handled with great care nnd wns then
explained. Tho text wns, "Heboid, I

set before you this day life or death,
chooso life." "What Is life?" said
Mr. Lyon. "Spiritual life Is to know
God, tho Father. It Is not enough to
know of n supremo being. It Is to
bo born ngnln. If you nro only born

twice, ,
Mulkey stntement

hnvo been born twlco "8 ns railroad to

dlo once."

Lyongrnms.

"Indecision In anything tpclls
ure."

"Chnrncter tho sum total of our
choices up to date."

"If sonio' young fellow says If
would marry him he thinks then ho
could straighten up, you answer him
thnt you do not to run n re-

form school or n Keolcy Institute."
"Whnt Is sadder than to seo n homo

whero tho mother Is trying to train
tiro children right, father by
his exapmlo Is doing nil ho can to
destroy thnt good lnllucnco."

"Mnn, If you were going to live In
vlco and sin why didn't seek n
wife Just as vllo and degraded ns
you nro?"

"Tho devil In tho com-

munity wants to mnrry tho purest
nnd woman. It Isn't fair."

"A class of drunken, debauched.
diseased young manhood menus n
horrlblo legacy for tho

"No senslblo young mnn ever wont
to n 1ml I room to a wife
thnt If sho would submit to tho em-
braces of every scoundrel in public

might In private"
"How can wnlk together ex

cept they bo ngroed? Is thnt your
cholco for llfo partner Is a Christian
boforo tho mnrrlnge."

Neighborhood .Meetings.

On Thursday morning nt 0 o'clock
tho meetings bo held In tho fol-
lowing f.

Mrs. Polo, South Rrondwny.
Mrs. Clausen, Tenth streot.

Clnrk, Hunker Hill.
Mrs. Zugg, Fourth street.
Mrs. Hlnck, Railroad Addition.
Mrs. Wesley Smith, West

Rend Tho Times' Want Ads.
- J

EXPERT.
ERY OR NO SALE.

GRADUATE CHEMISTS.

Sail

W. P Millar

w

B. F. Mulkey Says Government
Should Make Improve-

ments Here.

That the government should mnko
n deep hurbor of Coos Day wns urged
by Hon. D. F. .Mulkey, cnndldnto for
tho Republican nomlnntlon for Con
gress, when ho spoko recently nt Eu--

at a meeting held to promote
tho proposed electric lino of the Lane
County Asset Company from Eugene
to Coos Bay. Regarding Mulkoy's
speech n Eugeno pnper snys:

"Ho mndo an eloquent nnd forceful
pica for tho omnnclpntlon of Western
Oregon from tho slavery of exorbitant
freight rates, and enw In the present
movement of tho Lnno County Asset
Compnny n means of freeing tho peo-

ple of Eugene nnd this section of the
Wfllnmctto Vnlloy. Ho It Is tho
duty of Congress to keep Its on
Coos and deepen tho hnrbor so
thnt battleships could anchor thero.
Ho spoko of tho tlmo when tho

was built to Ynqulnn Hny, how
tho price of tho Wlllnmotto Valley
farmer's wheat nnd other produce
went up nnd tho cost of tablo necessi
ties wns lowered, but this rond wns
gobbled up by tho corporation that
has Its hands on the thronts of tho
peoplo of Western Oregon nnd tho
snnlc old conditions again prcvnllcd.

onco you will dlo but If you Mr. mndo tho thnt
you will only, soon n from Eugene

fail

Is

you

propose

but the

you

mennest

best

next

get

sho
two

will
homes:

Mrs.

geno

Mr.

said
eyes

Hny

rail
road

tldo water is built, this city will bo
enjoying tho snmo ndvantnges thnt

I Los Angeles Is now."

TAFT I.V HOME CITY.

No Special Entertainment Arranged
nt Cincinnati,

tllv AMOdntcd Pre.)
CINCINNATI, O., Sept. 2l". No

extensive progrnmmo of entertain-
ment hns been nrrnnged for President
Tnft during his visit to this, his
home city. His coming Is said to bo
merely for the purpose of attending
tho Ohio Valley Exposition nnd look-
ing Into his personnl affairs. There
aro reports In circulation, however,
thnt ho will bo n party to several
Important political conferences. Ho
arrived yostorday afternoon nnd will
lenvo for Washington Friday or

To

ENGLAND WILL HOLD.

With TIiIh Country
Regnnlliig Opium Trade.

(Uy Associated Press.)
WASHINGTON, Sept. 21. Am- -

U0 fcnrHlbas8iulor Reed has cabled tho Stnto
Department from London thnt tho
liritisii government will to

with tho United Stntos In tho forth-
coming conforonco to devise menus
for tho rcgulnton of tho opium trndo.
It Is understood nt tho Stnto Depart-
ment that the Chinese government
may not bo ready for nt least n year.

Modern Sweets

llfflffiffitilM

L

T)u Xtcdim Siat U

IIAcillotiK

FatronUt the "Xodrn Dealer"
Coalwllowy Co., Nlf... P,rtr4, 0rUw

TRUSSES

Mnko
"Welcorao
Trents

Candy

WE HAVE THE LARGEST. NEWEST, COMPI FTFSTMOST ASSORTMENT OF TRUSSES IN THL C0SDAY COUNTRV pvpnv m ." ' """ '"-o- we SELL-I-S FITTRn nv am
WE GUARANTEE A SATISFAPTo,,v , V.

CASE ru 4,

BROWN DRUG CO.
"THE QUALITY STORE,

diTPCTeairarararar-ir-.,-- .. ib

1 STEAMER BREAKWATER!
s from Alnswortl, Dock, Portland, wt H ,. ,r ,,

A,rtbU' Phone Main 35-- L S

--V- ir

it.

KV.

iiiilit flihitirtrit in

1'iiiiipieio lino nf 'i!j
by num. ...,. 7. '"n? if.' " ""W Clliul.

A full Ntin.t.- - ... ..
AOUAPELM.J m,,. l1'
KKS for me,, n.i ,... 'u

CAPES
Children.

.

for Ladles' Ml SC

Rifhhat o- - 1
-7- -rr uoQji

numiicu roots.
iiti.

"v.

"W rviW. I

UMimELLASforn,, I

children. ,W("nfni

Seo our lino for Rainy lir,

THE BAZAR

House of Quality
Plionc 32 '

wwi vir uik jo

Our

OUR GUARANTEE IS YOUR SAT- -
1SFACNO.V.

.MARSHFIELD HANI) AXD STEW
LAUNDRY.

r.'ntixey Rivi., Prop. 22W.

NOTICE
To The Publit

The HLANCO DINING ROOM itj

grill will bo under tr
mnnngement

September 2 1st
Firat-clns- s menls at all hours froa

25 CENTS UP--

Vo nro caterers to tho trado isf

only employ

White Help
HOTEL-- GARDINER,

'nt Gardiner, Oregon, has ten re

modelled nnd improved nnd li under

now management. Special accommo

dations for stngo passengers and for

pooplo doslrlng n rest nt tho seashore.

"You'll Llko the Place."

J. E. SCHILLING, Proprietor.

TLASHES VIXOM THP. WINE!

A book of Sormons by

DAN SHANNON.

Prico, Cents.

Address Vlsnlla, Calif.

Have that JUof Fixed:

Now -
See COtfTHELL

PHONB" 100-t- i.

Turkish: Baths
r

210-213CoosBuiI-

PHONE 2 14 J

Electrical Fixtures at U

than the Manufacturer's

Prices.
THINK nu'A J55.00 FIXTURE--

-

SELLING FOR 127.50, AND CHEAP'

ER ONES 'IN PROPORTION. THIS

IS A RATtE BARGAIN IX THE

ELROTnin t.tvr NEVER DEFOJtb

OFFERED IN.MARSHFIELD. C0M;B

IN AND LOOK OUR LOT OVER AM

BE CONVINCED.

Coos BayWiring Co.

EXPERT- - ELECTRICIANS- -

Respectfully ask your patronage.

I'nOXE 237-- J.

Phono

Fifty

"LET PINEGOR DO IT."'

Let me fix thnt stove, kitchener
or vessel, lock, door, window, iur

ture or anything you have. Rates rea-

sonable and work guaranteed.

r. e; pinegor;


