THE COOS BAY TIMES, MARSHFIELD, OREGON, WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 1910-EVENING EDITION.

REGISTHATION FIGURES FOR LIVELY TIMES COOS COUNTY ARE COMPILED

The registration in Coos county this year is a heavy one. According to the figures furnished by the Count y Clerk and indicated in the tabulated abstract there is a total of 3,316 voters registered before the primarles. Last year before the election there were 3939 registered. When the books go back into the hands of those who are registering this difference will be more than made up and the total registration before the election this year will be greater than last year.

Populists are rather scarce. There are only three registered in the county. There are only 31 prohibitionists. The following table shows the number of voters registering in the different precincts:

PRECINCT.	Republicar	Democrava	tionists	Socialists. Prohibi	Populists	Independents	Refused to Designate.
	- in			TE			
1-Lakeside 26	17	. 3	0	1 2	0	1	8
2-Templeton 30	16	8	0	5	0	1	0
3-Lake 41	23	9	0	4	0	3	2
4-Allegany 35	21	6	1	5	0	2	0
5Cooston	47	8	1	7	0	9	4
6-Coos River 57	46	5	0	1	0	3	2
7-North Bend, North252	159	31	1	18	1	41	1
8-North Bend, South229	130	34	5	23	1	32	- 4
9-Marshfield, North230	151	38	1	12	0	23	5
10-Marshfield Central275	189	54	1	7	0	18	6
11-Marshfield, South191	137	35	2	8	.0	7	2
12-Newport 15	8	4	0	0	0	3	0
13-Bunker Hill 64	41	12	1	7	0	0	3
14-Eastside 76	34	8	3	22	0	7	2
15-Empire 54	25	11	-0	6	0	9	3
16→South Slough 45	17	7	0	10	0	10	1
17-Coos City 37	21	9	0	6	0	-1	0
18-Sumner 28	22	. 4	0	0	9	0	2
19-Coaledo 24	17	44	0	2	0	0	1
20-Burton 30	16	10		2	-0	2	0
21—Dora 39	20	.9	1	4	0	-4	1
22-Missouri 25	1.0	10	0	0	0	5	0
23—Lee 12	3		0	2	0	0	0
24-Coquille, East 162	87	48	3	14	0	9	1
25-Coquille, West	107	35	4	12	0	14	0
26-Riverton 53	24	19	1	6	0	3	0
27-Parkersburg 49	19	19	0	6	0	- 4	1
28—Prosper 77	39	14	1	18	0	3	2
29-Bandon, East241	155	47	3	24	1	10	1
30-Bandon, West	148	42	0	2.0	0	16	0
31-Four Mile 55	19	1.7	1	18	0	0	0
32-Norway 72	36	26	0	5	0	5	0
33-Myrtle Point, West127	77	24	1	18	0	7	0
34-Myrtle Point, East133	83	32	0	11	0	7	0 (
35-Enchanted 40	21	10	0	4	0	5	0 .
36-Rowland 18	6	6	0		0	2	0
Totals	1991	665	31	813	3	266	47

IN CURRY COUNTY.

The total registration in Curry county before the primaries is 525. ter were discussed. It may be that Last year before the election 565 were registered and there were 484 Fourth street will be opened north of vice and sin why didn't you seek a important political conferences. He votes cast at the election. This year before the election the registration Highland and this will turn the wife just as vile and degraded as arrived yesterday afternoon and will will exceed that of last year, which indicates that the candidates are go- spring water away from the park. The you are?" ing after the votes in Curry. The registration in Curry county according matter will be decided later. to political complexion is as follows:

Republicans	Independents 27
Democrats	Refused to state 11
Prohibitionists 0	
Boelalists 14	Total
Populists 0	

Ċ,

The registration in Curry county before the election may reach al-

(Continued from page 1.)

OVER RUMORS

owners to pay and seventy cents for each post for the city to pay. This said Mr. Lyon, "is the power of a

be made for keeping one light on between the man and the animal. morning.

Delay City Charter.

City Attorney Goss reported that wife or a thousand-acre farm withhe had not had ample time to go over the proposed new city charter fully and that he thought it was a matter that the council should also go into Mr. Lyon dealt with various choices thoroughly before submitting it to a in a most practical manner. He touch- plea for the emancipation of Western vote of the people. He said that he ed upon the choices in matrimony felt certain there were a number of saying that the young man should movement of the Lane County Asset changes that might be made to advantage. He said that while the matter could be rushed through and be is not right that a young man should ple of Eugene and this section of the submitted at the city election in De- fill his own life with uncleanness and Wfilamette Valley. He said it is the cember, he thought it would be bet- enter into all the vices and then seek duty of Congress to keep its eyes on ter to wait and submit it at a special in marriage the hand of a pure young election. He called attention to the girl." fact that the city officials are ac-

more thoroughly.

Other Business,

Duebner was getting anxious for the 'die once." city to do something about his lot where it projects into the street.

Councilman, Powers said that the council had once decided that it would give Mr. Duebner \$350 to ure." straighten out the street but would

not give a cent more and if he didn't choices up to date." want to take that, he could remain as he is. The other councilmen con-

curred except Councilman Nelson who could straighten up, you answer him opposed giving Mr. Duebner anything. that you do not propose to run a re-City Attorney Goss reported that form school or a Keeley Institute." he was unable to reach any agreement with Robert Marsden and J. W. where the mother is trying to train merely for the purpose of attending Bennett regarding the water right the children right, but the father by the Ohio Valley Exposition and look-

which they claim to hold on the city his exapmle is doing all he can to ing into his personal affairs. There park. Plans for condemning the wa- destroy that good influence."

City Attorney Goss was authorized munity wants to marry the purest to endeavor to expedite the settlement and best woman. It isn't fair," of the injunction proceedings in the "A class of drunken, debauched, North Cedar street assessment case diseased young manhood means a by arranging a settlement with the horrible legacy for the next genera-Lapp and other conflicting interests. tion."

(Continued from page 1.)

OR DEATH

"The greatest faculty in the world,"

CHOOSE LIFE

seventy cents is the charge that will choice. In this we see the difference each post lighted from midnight until God gave to man this power of choice. by Hon. B. F. Mulkey, candidate for All activities wait for this choice. the Republican nomination for Con-We make choice continually. A man gress, when he spoke recently at Eugene at a meeting held to promote cannot buy a spool of thread for his County Asset Company from Eugene

out exercising this power."

During the course of his sermon, speech, a Eugene paper says: "He made an eloquent and forceful Oregon from the slavery of exorbitant freight rates, and saw in the present Coos Bay and deepen the harbor so that battleships could anchor there. He spoke of the time when the rail-

quainted with the provisions of the The great choice of eternal life was road was built to Yaquina Bay, how present charter enabling them to go handled with great care and was then the price of the Willamette Valley ahead fairly well with the work, but explained. The text was, "Behold, I farmer's wheat and other produce that it would take them some time to set before you this day life or death, went up and the cost of table necessifamiliarize themselves with the new choose life." "What is life?" said ties was lowered, but this road was one. The council decided not to try Mr. Lyon. "Spiritual life is to know gobbled up by the corporation that to submit it at the city election but to God, the Father. It is not enough to has its hands on the throats of the wat until they have time to study it know of a supreme being. It is to people of Western Oregon and the be born again. If you are only born same old conditions again prevailed. OUR GUARANTEE IS YOUR SATonce you will die twice, but if you Mr. Mulkey made the statement that Mayor Straw reported that W. C. have been born twice you will only as soon as a railroad from Eugene to tide water is built, this city will be

> enjoying the same advantages that Los Angeles is now." Lyongrams. TAFT IN HOME CITY.

"Indecision in anything spells fail-

"Character is the sum total of our No Special Entertainment Arranged at Cincinnati. (Rv Associated Press.)

"If some young fellow says if you CINCINNATI, O., Sept. 21. --- No. would marry him he thinks then he extensive programme of entertainment has been arranged for President Taft during his visit to this, his home city. His coming is said to be "What is sadder than to see a home are reports in circulation, however,

> leave for Washington Friday or Saturday. ENGLAND WILL HOLD.

To Co-Operate With This Country Regarding Opium Trade. (By Associated Press.)

We are ready with a large complete line of everything bee B. F. Mulkey Says Government by man, woman and child.

COOS BAY

BOOSTER FOR

A full stock of the FAMO Should Make Improve-AQUAPELLE CLOTHING SU ments Here. ERS for men and boys,

That the government should make CAPES for Ladies' Misses a deep harbor of Coos Bay was urged Children.



Now is the Tim

RUBBERS FOR EVERYON to Coos Bay. Regarding Mr. Mulkey's UMBRELLAS for men, w

children.

See our line for Rainy Days,



Our Work is Our adver. tisement

ISFACTION. MARSHFIELD HAND AND STEAM LAUNDRY. Manzey Bros., Prop. Phone 229.J.

NOTICE To The Public

The BLANCO DINING ROOM and grill will be re-opened under sew management to-morrow,

September 21st First-class meals at all hours from 25 CENTS UP

We are caterors to the trade and

only employ

"Man, if you were going to live in that he will be a party to several "The meanest devil in the com-

If he is unsuccessful, the matter will "No sensible young man ever went

